Djurdjevdanski Kup 2018

Kragujevac, 5.5.2018

Disciplina 16
5.5.2018. - 12.47

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
2006

DRAGUTINQVIC, Miona
DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
SAVIC, Marija
TANASKOVIC, Anja
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
BELIC, Ljubica

TESIC, Iva

SUBOTIC, Teodora

©ONoO gArLONE

2005

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
TURANJANIN, Sara
JANKOVIC, Andjela
TANASKOVIC, Isidora
MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
PESIC, Iva

DABIC, Jelena
KOSTIC, Milica

CoNoOr~WNE

N
S
B

TODOROVIC, Jovana
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

PUSICA, Ivana
STEPOVIC, Maja
RADOJEVIC, Anja

RISTIC, Kristina

LJUJIC, Milena
OBRADOVIC, Una
LAKOTA, Sumeja
AKSENTIJEVIC, Valentina

CoONoO ~AwNE

=Y

2003 i stariji

1. STEVIC, Anja
2. POPOVIC, Nikolija
3. SIMOVIC, Natalija

GR.

06 Radnicki 1969

06 Dubocica
06 Radnicki 1969
06 PK Obilic

06 Radnicki 1969

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

06 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina
06 Valis

05 Pirat

05 Radnicki 1969

05 Radnicki 1969

05 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina

05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

05 Pirat

05 Radnicki 1969
05 PK Delfin 2007
05 Delfin

04  Radnicki 1969

04 Pirat

04  Radnicki 1969

04  Delfin

04 Valis

04  Dubocica

04  Radnicki 1969

04 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina
04  PK Delfin 2007

04  Delfin

03 Pirat
03 Pirat
01 Delfin

Vreme Bodova

1:11.55
1:12.53
1:13.80
1:21.60
1:22.44
1:25.92
1:26.24
1:37.19

1:05.27
1:10.96
1:17.26
1:18.00
1:20.74
1:23.17
1:27.41
1:30.10
1:32.82

1:08.36
1:09.12
1:10.14
1:13.66
1:16.03
1:26.38
1:26.86
1:34.04
1:36.34
1:45.28

1:06.31
1:08.56
1:19.84

377
362
343
254
246
217
215
150

497
386
299
291
262
240
207
189
172

432
418
400
345
314
214
210
166
154
118

474
429
271

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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